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Banquet Menu 
 

 
 

Hot Hors d ’Oeuvres 
(per 30 guests) 

Bacon Wrapped Scallops  

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms 

Rumaki     

Crab meat Rangoon   

Mozzarella Sticks   

Breaded Mushrooms   

Egg Rolls        

Chicken Drummies (Plain or Spicy)   

Meatballs (Swedish or BBQ) 

Potato Skins 

Onion Rings                                        

$100 

$90 

$80 

$80 

$80 

$80 

$70 

$70 

$70 

$70 

$70 

 

 

Cold Hors d ’Oeuvres 
(per 30 guests) 

 
Tortilla Wraps  

Pickle Wraps     

Deviled Eggs   

Chips & Salsa   

Chips & Dip 

Iced Shrimp Cocktail    

       

$50 

$40 

$40 

$30 

$30 

Market Price 

18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill.  Prices are subject to change up 
to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request. 
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Deli Meat & Cheese Tray 
Bread & Crackers Included 

Large Tray (Serves 100) 

Medium Tray (Serves 50) 

Small Tray (Serves 25) 

       

 

$220 

$160 

$90 

 
 

Domestic & Imported Cheese & Cracker Tray 
Cheese Ball & Crackers Included 

Large Tray (Serves 100) 

Medium Tray (Serves 50) 

Small Tray (Serves 25) 

       

 

$190 

$140 

$80 

 

 

Vegetable Tray 

 Large Tray (Serves 100) 

Medium Tray (Serves 50) 

Small Tray (Serves 25) 

       

 

$160 

$110 

$80 

 

 

Fruit Tray 

 Large Tray (Serves 100) 

Medium Tray (Serves 50) 

Small Tray (Serves 25) 

       

 

$180 

$150 

$90 

 
 

Assorted Silver Dollar Sandwiches 
Condiments Included 

 Choice of Three (Serves 50) 

     Ham • Turkey • Beef  

     Tuna Salad • Chicken Salad 

 

 

$200 

 

18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill.  Prices are subject to change up 
to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request. 
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Buffets 

One Entrée Choice ~ $20.95   •   Two Entrée Choices ~ $23.95   •   Three Entrée Choices ~ $25.95 

Includes Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea 

Entrées:  

Pork 
BBQ Ribs 

Roasted Pork Loin (Herb, Bacon Wrapped or BBQ) 

Ham Steak 

Pork Chop 

 

Beef 
Sliced Sirloin in Mushroom Burgundy Sauce 

Swiss Steak 

Meat Loaf   

Prime Rib (Add $2 Per Person) 

 

Chicken 
Chicken Picatta 

Lemon Herb Chicken 

Baked Chicken Breast 

Chicken Cacciatore 

 

Seafood 
Baked Salmon 

Cod (Lemon Butter or Herb Crusted) 

Tuna Steak 

Seafood Tortellini 

Vegetarian 
Lasagna 

Starch (Choice of One) 

Mashed Potatoes 

Party Potatoes 

Parsley Red Potatoes 

Baked Potato 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Wild Rice 

 

 

Salad (Choice of One; Served Family Style) 

Tossed Greens Salad 

Caesar Salad 

Spinach Salad 

 

Vegetable (Choice of One) 

Corn O’Brien 

Green Beans (Amandine or Casserole) 

Garden Vegetable Blend 

Corn on the Cob 

Glazed Carrots 

 

Dessert (Choice of One) 

Ice Cream & A Cookie 

Mousse (Chocolate or Strawberry) 

Fruit Pie (A la Mode - Add $1) 

Cheesecake with Topping (Add $1) 

Tiramisu (Add $2) 

Chocolate Sensation (Add $2) 

Boston Cream Pie (Add $2) 

Prices listed are per person. 18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill.  
Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request. 
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Plated Dinners 
Includes Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea 

(Limit of two choices) 

Beef 

Bacon Wrapped Filet 

Prime Rib  

T-Bone Steak   

Sirloin Steak   

Ground Sirloin with Mushroom Sauce 

 

Pork       

Stuffed Pork Chop 

Iowa Chop 

Roast Pork Loin with Apple Demi Glace 

 

Chicken 

Macadamia Crusted Chicken   

Chicken Cordon Bleu 

Chicken Marsala 

Roasted Whole Breast of Chicken 

Cornish Game Hen 

 

Seafood 

Salmon with Dill Sauce 

Halibut (Buffalo or Fruit Salsa) 

Fried Catfish 

 

 

$27.95 

$26.95 

$28.95 

$25.95 

$15.95 

 
 

$20.95 

$21.95 

$20.95 

 
 

$23.95 

$20.95 

$19.95 

$16.95 

$18.95 

 
 

$25.95 

$22.95 

$19.95 

Prices listed are per person. 18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill.  
Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request. 

Vegetable (Choice of One) 

Green Beans 

Glazed Carrots 

Garden Vegetable Blend 

Starch (Choice of One) 

Baked Potato 

Mashed Potatoes 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Salad (Choice of One) 

Tossed Greens Salad 

Caesar Salad 

Spinach Salad 

**Please inquire about dessert options 


