



### Hot Hors d'Oeuvres

(per 30 guests)

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	\$100
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$90
Rumaki	\$80
Crab meat Rangoon	\$80
Mozzarella Sticks	\$80
Breaded Mushrooms	\$80
Egg Rolls	\$70
CHICKEN DRUMMIES (PLAIN OR SPICY)	\$70
MEATBALLS (SWEDISH OR BBQ)	\$70
POTATO SKINS	\$70
Onion Rings	\$70

### Cold Hors d'Oeuvres

(per 30 guests)

TORTILLA WRAPS	\$50
PICKLE WRAPS	\$40
DEVILED EGGS	\$40
CHIPS & SALSA	\$30
CHIPS & DIP	\$30
ICED SHRIMP COCKTAIL	MARKET PRICE

18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill. Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request.



### Delí Meat & Cheese Tray

#### Bread & Crackers Included

Large Tray (Serves 100)	\$220
MEDIUM TRAY (SERVES 50)	\$160
SMALL TRAY (SERVES 25)	\$90

### Domestic & Imported Cheese & Cracker Tray

Cheese Ball & Crackers Included

Large Tray (Serves 100)	\$190
MEDIUM TRAY (SERVES 50)	\$140
SMALL TRAY (SERVES 25)	\$80

# <u>Vegetable Tray</u>

Large Tray (Serves 100)	\$160
Medium Tray (Serves 50)	\$110
SMALL TRAY (SERVES 25)	\$80

### Fruit Tray

Large Tray (Serves 100)	\$180
MEDIUM TRAY (SERVES 50)	\$150
SMALL TRAY (SERVES 25)	\$90

### Assorted Silver Dollar Sandwiches

Condiments Included

CHOICE OF THREE (SERVES 50)

\$200

HAM • TURKEY • BEEF

Tuna Salad • Chicken Salad

18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill. Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request.



# **Buffets**

One Entrée Choice ~ \$20.95 • Two Entrée Choices ~ \$23.95 • Three Entrée Choices ~ \$25.95 Includes Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea

#### Entrées:

Pork

**BBQ RIBS** 

ROASTED PORK LOIN (HERB, BACON WRAPPED OR BBQ)

HAM STEAK

PORK CHOP

<u>Beef</u>

SLICED SIRLOIN IN MUSHROOM BURGUNDY SAUCE

SWISS STEAK

MEAT LOAF

PRIME RIB (ADD \$2 PER PERSON)

Chicken

CHICKEN PICATTA

LEMON HERB CHICKEN

BAKED CHICKEN BREAST

CHICKEN CACCIATORE

<u>Seafood</u>

BAKED SALMON

COD (LEMON BUTTER OR HERB CRUSTED)

TUNA STEAK

SEAFOOD TORTELLINI

### <u>Vegetarían</u>

LASAGNA

Starch (Choice of One)

Mashed Potatoes

PARTY POTATOES

PARSLEY RED POTATOES

BAKED POTATO

SCALLOPED POTATOES

WILD RICE

Salad (Choice of One; Served Family Style)

TOSSED GREENS SALAD

Vegetable (Choice of One)

CORN O'BRIEN

GREEN BEANS (AMANDINE OR CASSEROLE)

GARDEN VEGETABLE BLEND

CORN ON THE COB

**GLAZED CARROTS** 

Dessert (Choice of One)

ICE CREAM & A COOKIE

Mousse (Chocolate or Strawberry)

FRUIT PIE (A LA MODE - ADD \$1)

CHEESECAKE WITH TOPPING (ADD \$1)

CAESAR SALAD TIRAMISU (ADD \$2) SPINACH SALAD CHOCOLATE SENSATION (ADD \$2) BOSTON CREAM PIE (ADD \$2)

Prices listed are per person. 18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill. Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request.



### Plated Dinners

Includes Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea (Limit of two choices)

-	
<u>Beef</u>	
BACON WRAPPED FILET	\$27.95
PRIME RIB	\$26.95
T-Bone Steak	\$28.95
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$25.95
GROUND SIRLOIN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$15.95
<u>Pork</u>	
STUFFED PORK CHOP	\$20.95
IOWA CHOP	\$21.95
ROAST PORK LOIN WITH APPLE DEMI GLACE	\$20.95
<u>Chicken</u>	
MACADAMIA CRUSTED CHICKEN	\$23.95
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$20.95
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$19.95
ROASTED WHOLE BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$16.95
CORNISH GAME HEN	\$18.95
<u>Seafood</u>	
SALMON WITH DILL SAUCE	\$25.95
Halibut (Buffalo or Fruit Salsa)	\$22.95
FRIED CATFISH	\$19.95

<u>Vegetable</u> (Choice of One) Starch (Choice of One) Salad (Choice of One)

**GREEN BEANS BAKED POTATO** Tossed Greens Salad

**GLAZED CARROTS** MASHED POTATOES CAESAR SALAD GARDEN VEGETABLE BLEND SCALLOPED POTATOES SPINACH SALAD

### \*\*Please inquire about dessert options

Prices listed are per person. 18% gratuity and 6% sales tax are automatically added on the bill. Prices are subject to change up to two weeks prior to event. Additional items available on request.